Little River Sportsman’s Association

IPSC Scores

August 29, 2009

name class
lee ovaert production
lawrence valentino production
cara mock production
don distefano open
tony mock single stack

burke lott limited

place
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
1st

1stg
17.65
55.05
66.12
59.2
48.62
25.96

2stg

12.97
51.95
46.94
69.96
18.79
21.27

3stg

17.42
55.39
67.82
48.72
25.55
16.68

4stg
16.93
62.33
83.67
66.63
41.21
20.53

5stg

13.08
53.77
61.18
51.66
28.47
28.62

total

78.05
278.49
325.73
296.17
162.64
113.06



